SMART INDOOR AIR QUALITY
MONITOR
SKU: SIAQ
SIAQ is a Smart and Modular designed Indoor Air Quality
Monitor, equipped with a touch and beautiful color LCD
display for easy viewing at distance and noticing the alerts by
color changing. With ModbusRTU or ModbusTCP, it can
easily integrate into the existing BMS system, PLC, SCADA

4 5 6
SIAQ SMART INDOOR AIR QUALITY MONITOR
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
SIAQ-WF-01-N Smart Indoor Air Quality Monitor, WiFi 2.4GHz, TEMPERATURE-HUMIDITY-TVOC-CO2, No display
SIAQ-WF-02-N Smart Indoor Air Quality Monitor, WiFi 2.4GHz, TEMPERATURE-HUMIDITY-TVOC-CO2-PM2.5-PM10, No
display
SIAQ-WF-02-D28 Smart Indoor Air Quality Monitor, WiFi 2.4GHz, TEMPERATURE-HUMIDITY-TVOC-CO2-PM2.5-PM10,
2.8" LCD with touch
SIAQ-RS485-02-D28  Smart Indoor Air Quality Monitor, RS485 ModbusRTU output, TEMPERATURE-HUMIDITY-TVOC-
CO2-PM2.5-PM10, 2.8" LCD with touch
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            MAR-2022     |  Doc No: SIAQ-DS-EN-10 4/4
4 5 6